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AMERICAN HERITAGE SCHOOLS
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FRABAFEETHHIATE
William R. Laurie, M.Ed.

¥RER

Douglas R. Laurie, M.Ed., D.C.
¥ERBER

Leslie Laurie Wood, Ed.S.

EREEHRK
Elise Blum, M.Ed.

EREmEHEARK
Melissa Becerra, M.Ed., M.S.

# & 7

BEPMTEKE
Marc Shaw
marc.shaw@ahschool.com | EXT: 3519

BEEHE
Lori Lombardi
lori.lombardi@ahschool.com | EXT: 3158

Alexandra Rollins
alexandra.rollins@ahschool.com | EXT: 3435

Kate Vengerovich
kate.vengerovich@ahschool.com | EXT: 3132

Casey Wood
casey.wood@ahschool.com | EXT: 3415

Gabriela Zaviezo, PhD
gabriela.zaviezo@ahschool.com | EXT: 3811
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B A¥TERE  RER  AFAPR
A+ 97-100 4.67 5.67 6.67
A 93-96 4.33 5 312! 6.33
A-  90-92 4.00 5.00 6.00
B+ 87-89 3.67 4.67 5.67
B 83-86 3.33 4.33 5.33
B- 80-82 3.00 4.00 5.00
C+ 77-79 2.67 3.67 4.67
Cc 7376 2858 BISS) 4.33
C- 70-72 2.00 3.00 4.00
D+ 67-69 1.67 2.67 3.67
D 63-66 1.33 2.33 3.33
D-  60-62 1.00 2.00 3.00
F 0-59 0 0 0

* P = Passing + SS = Summer School * L = Loss of

* WP = Withdraw Pass
* WF = Withdraw Fail

* Tr. = Transfer Grade Credit
* | = Incomplete

*We do no report class rank of our students.
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